LPV358
2014 MAR1 / 9深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司
SOP-8
MSOP-8
DIP-8
LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT DUAL OPERATIONAL AMPLIFIER
FEATURES
 Internally frequency compensated for unity gain.
 Wide power supply range 3V - 36V.
 Input common-mode voltage range include ground.
 Large DC voltage gain.
APPLICATIONS
 General purpose amplifier.
 Transducer amplifier.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
LPV358CPG DIP-8 LPV358C TUBE 2000/box
LPV358CDRG SOP-8 LPV358C REEL 2500/reel
LPV358CDGKRG MSOP-8 LPV358 REEL 3000/reel
LPV358
2014 MAR2 / 9深圳市汉芯半导体有限公司